TELETERM M2 Series Programmable RTU’s
Model C232xA Teleterm RTU’s with integrated communication ports.
Copyright Omniflex  Subject to change without notice
Datasheet DSC232xAR11 sheet 1 of 8 http://www.omniflex.com
®
• Keep control of your assets 365/24/7
• Never before has remote sensing and
control been as cost effective.

Datasheet DSC232xAR11 sheet 8 of 8 http://www.omniflex.com
®
Ordering Information
ORDER CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
C2320A Teleterm M2G Teleterm M2G Programmable RTU equipped with GSM/GPRS integral modem.
Supplied with 0dB gain magnetic mount GSM antenna and configuration software.
C2321A Teleterm M2S Teleterm M2S Programmable RTU equipped with second RS232 serial port.
Supplied with configuration software.
C2322A Teleterm M2C Teleterm M2C Programmable RTU equipped with CONET network port.
Supplied with configuration software.
C2323A Teleterm M2E Teleterm M2E Programmable RTU equipped with 10/100 UTP Ethernet network port.
Supplied with configuration software.
C2324A-0-868 Teleterm M2R
for 868MHz ISM
band
Teleterm M2R Programmable RTU equipped with 868MHz radio network port.
(Approved for use in Europe and South Africa)
Supplied with 0dB gain antenna and configuration software.
C2324A-1-868 Teleterm M2R
 with SD Card
for 868MHz ISM
band
Teleterm M2R Programmable RTU equipped with 868MHz radio network port.
(Approved for use in Europe and South Africa)
Equipped with SD Memory Card slot plus one 64Mbyte (or greater) SD Memory Card
Supplied with 0dB gain antenna and configuration software.
C2324A-0-900 Teleterm M2R
for 900MHz ISM
band
Teleterm M2R Programmable RTU equipped with 900MHz radio network port.
(Approved for use in USA and Australia)
Supplied with 0dB gain antenna and configuration software.
C2324A-1-900 Teleterm M2R
 with SD Card
for 900MHz ISM
band
Teleterm M2R Programmable RTU equipped with 900MHz radio network port.
(Approved for use in USA and Australia)
Equipped with SD Memory Card slot plus one 64Mbyte (or greater) SD Memory Card
Supplied with 0dB gain antenna and configuration software.
C2324A-0-2.4G Teleterm M2R
for 2.4GHz ISM
band
Teleterm M2R Programmable RTU equipped with 2.4GHz radio network port.
(Approved for use internationally)
Supplied with 0dB gain antenna and configuration software.
C2324A-1-2.4G Teleterm M2R
 with SD Card
for 2.4GHz ISM
band
Teleterm M2R Programmable RTU equipped with 2.4GHz radio network port.
(Approved for use internationally)
Equipped with SD Memory Card slot plus one 64Mbyte (or greater) SD Memory Card
Supplied with 0dB gain antenna and configuration software.
C2325A Teleterm M2A Teleterm M2A Programmable RTU equipped with CDMA integral modem.
(Compatible with Telstra CDMA network - Australia)
Supplied with 0dB gain magnetic mount GSM antenna and configuration software.
C2325A-1 Teleterm M2A with
SD Card
Teleterm M2A Programmable RTU equipped with CDMA integral modem.
(Compatible with Telstra CDMA network - Australia)
Equipped with SD Memory Card slot plus one 64Mbyte (or greater) SD Memory Card